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A3 Invitational, Sanction #: O15-310

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Sat Finals
 
#25  Women 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:52.04 2010& Maya DiRado

Pool Record: 1:55.46 2012% H Campbell

D1-A: 1:51.95

D1-B: 1:59.19

D2-A: 1:57.68

D2-B: 2:03.57

D3-A: 1:57.64

D3-B: 2:04.63

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UCLA-CA JRWhite, Madison1 1:54.70%  32.0

27.19 28.69 29.5229.30

FRES-CC FRMazutaityte, Ugne2 1:57.00   28.0

27.63 29.78 29.6229.97

SJSU-PC SOHumel, Colleen3 1:57.53   27.0

27.73 29.04 30.7030.06

PAC-PC SRMardones, Cristina4 1:59.53   26.0

28.38 29.86 30.8030.49

UCSD-SI SOToronczak, Julia5 2:00.01   25.0

28.19 29.92 31.0530.85

UCLA-CA SODelisle, MP6 2:00.21   24.0

28.19 30.26 30.5431.22

PAC-PC SRPreston, Haley7 2:01.48   23.0

28.08 30.63 31.5831.19

UCSB-CA JRLow, Cheyenne8 2:03.14   22.0

28.35 30.82 32.3131.66

Consolation Finals

HAWA-HI FRLindquist, Tahna9 2:00.37   20.0

28.36 29.99 31.4530.57

UCLA-CA FRKwok, Sabrina10 2:01.13   17.0

28.41 30.08 31.5031.14

HAWA-HI SOWeidner, Franziska11 2:01.67   16.0

27.75 30.67 31.6231.63

POLY-CA SOCox, Caitlin12 2:03.80   15.0

28.95 31.38 31.1732.30

PAC-PC FRSingh, Cai Hong13 2:03.99   14.0

28.14 31.29 31.9732.59

UCSB-CA SOTravis, Faith14 2:04.24   13.0

28.97 31.04 32.0432.19

UCLA-CA JRHayes, Nina15 2:05.13   12.0

29.55 31.40 32.2231.96

UCSB-CA SOPulido, Elizabeth16 2:05.45   11.0

29.22 31.42 32.6632.15

Bonus Finals

PAC-PC FRGreen, Isabella17 2:04.25   9.0

29.27 31.83 31.1332.02

SJSU-PC JREllis, Lisa18 2:04.80   7.0

29.02 31.24 32.5432.00

PAC-PC SOAtkins, Lauren19 2:05.04   6.0

28.98 31.13 32.3832.55

HAWA-HI SOKniffin, Brooke20 2:05.98   5.0

28.88 31.78 32.4132.91

CSUB-CC SRGoncalves, Nicolette21 2:07.16   4.0

29.69 31.64 32.9932.84

UCSD-SI SORodman, Alexandra22 2:07.57   3.0

29.06 31.93 33.2033.38

POLY-CA SRde Peralta, Allison23 2:07.64   2.0

28.78 32.61 32.7633.49

LOYM-CA JRMaier, Stacy24 2:09.81   1.0

30.75 32.76 32.8033.50

Bonus (Non-Scoring)

POLY-CA FRParker, Annalisa25 2:06.50

28.50 31.41 33.6832.91

PAC-PC SRThrew, Kristin26 2:06.83

30.18 32.25 31.9332.47

FRES-CC SOShort, Ally27 2:07.23

30.09 32.55 31.6132.98

UCLA-CA JRHammond, Emily28 2:07.45

30.87 32.19 31.9032.49

UCSD-SI SOFosmire, Holly29 2:10.05

30.84 32.04 33.8533.32

FRES-CC SRDerousseau, Karissa30 2:10.53

30.24 32.51 33.8033.98

LOYM-CA SRAbrate, Sofia31 2:10.71

30.53 32.91 33.6433.63

PEPP-CA JRKuhlmann, Kathrine32 2:14.20

31.51 33.31 35.0634.32

 
#26  Men 200 Yard Back

Meet Record: 1:42.05 2011& David Nolan

Pool Record: 1:40.70 2012% D Nolan

D1-A: 1:40.33

D1-B: 1:46.39

D2-A: 1:45.05

D2-B: 1:50.31

D3-A: 1:44.47

D3-B: 1:51.73

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

STAN-PC SOConaton, Patrick1 1:43.26   32.0

24.17 26.03 26.3926.67

STAN-PC SRArata, Ryan2 1:45.74   28.0

24.50 26.09 28.0127.14

STAN-PC SOOgren, Curtis3 1:46.44   27.0

25.00 26.73 27.6527.06

PAC-PC JRKlein, Curtis4 1:46.54   26.0

24.66 26.69 27.9227.27

UCSD-SI SRCohn, Michael5 1:46.56   25.0

25.47 27.01 26.8427.24

STAN-PC FRWalsh, Jack6 1:46.71   24.0

24.52 27.23 27.3327.63

UCSD-SI SRMoshensky, Alexander7 1:47.82   23.0

25.77 27.62 27.4926.94

CSUB-CC SOSoric, Lovre8 1:48.40   22.0

25.07 26.57 28.9727.79

Consolation Finals

STAN-PC JRWilliamson, Max9 1:45.09   20.0

24.65 26.17 27.2727.00

POLY-CA FRMitchell, Archie10 1:47.61   17.0

24.74 27.25 27.5128.11

UCSB-CA JRKubick, Dylan11 1:48.52   16.0

25.49 27.33 28.0427.66

PAC-PC SRPresswood, Brandon12 1:49.49   15.0

25.84 27.62 28.1927.84

UCSD-SI SOPais, CJ13 1:49.75   14.0

25.91 27.37 28.4827.99

UCSB-CA JRMiao, Albert14 1:50.29   13.0

25.33 27.21 29.3028.45

UCSB-CA SRSmith, Joshua15 1:50.42   12.0

25.62 27.71 28.7628.33

UCSB-CA SOMullis, Billy16 1:51.49   11.0

25.56 27.90 29.0728.96

Bonus Finals

HAWA-HI SOMosby, Triston17 1:50.70   9.0

25.77 27.62 28.4328.88

CSUB-CC SOVasquez, Mario18 1:50.82   7.0

26.31 28.44 27.6128.46

UCSD-SI JRPourvahidi, Chandler19 1:51.24   6.0

26.33 28.83 27.4128.67

UCSB-CA SOBolender, Gabe20 1:51.72   5.0

26.33 28.66 28.1828.55

UCSB-CA FRKirkpatrick, Calvin21 1:52.49   4.0

25.91 28.39 28.9829.21

UCSD-SI SRLeung, Michael22 1:52.99   3.0

26.33 29.11 28.6828.87

UCSB-CA FROverstreet, Erik23 1:53.74   2.0

26.96 28.97 28.8728.94

HAWA-HI FRRabanal, Evan24 1:53.84   1.0

26.26 28.52 29.8429.22

Bonus (Non-Scoring)

HAWA-HI JRBanks, Adam25 1:51.00

25.79 27.81 28.9628.44

POLY-CA FRHemmens, Hayden26 1:54.31

26.71 29.00 28.8129.79

PAC-PC FRLee, Shelby27 1:54.80

26.70 29.21 28.9429.95

UCSD-SI FRHartmeier, John28 1:55.63

26.31 29.30 30.0130.01

POLY-CA FRSchmid, Garrett29 1:56.38

26.38 28.75 31.1630.09

HAWA-HI FRBennett, James30 1:57.22

26.98 28.66 31.0930.49
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A3 Invitational, Sanction #: O15-310

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Sat Finals
 
#27  Women 1650 Yard Free

Meet Record: 15:56.47 2011& Lauren Boyle

Pool Record: 15:49.10 1979% K. Linehan

D1-A: 15:53.50

D1-B: 16:30.59

D2-A: 16:48.96

D2-B: 17:39.41

D3-A: 16:28.07

D3-B: 17:33.72

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

UCLA-CA FRSoe, Sandra1 16:25.06   32.0

26.96 29.16 29.2529.29

29.41 29.80 29.78 29.72

29.93 29.76 30.01 30.09

30.17 29.96 29.95 30.16

30.12 30.15 30.18 30.05

30.18 30.30 30.34 30.36

30.36 30.23 30.15 30.12

29.97 30.27 30.16 29.91

28.81

SJSU-PC SRSpitser, Riley2 16:39.07   28.0

26.75 29.60 29.9929.66

30.10 30.38 30.12 30.26

30.29 30.37 30.35 30.54

30.33 30.36 30.40 30.62

30.43 30.77 30.76 30.50

30.67 30.47 30.55 30.55

30.63 30.43 30.59 30.68

30.61 30.56 30.50 30.63

29.62

POLY-CA SODiamond, Bonnie3 16:50.62   27.0

28.24 29.99 29.9929.81

30.23 30.40 30.26 30.29

30.40 30.43 30.51 30.44

30.46 30.77 30.72 30.81

30.76 31.09 30.83 30.79

31.25 30.89 30.95 30.94

31.18 31.15 31.19 31.29

31.11 31.07 31.10 31.18

30.10

HAWA-HI SOWebster, Kira4 17:03.17   26.0

27.65 30.21 30.9730.72

31.14 31.14 31.27 31.13

30.81 31.00 31.21 30.88

31.30 31.31 31.11 31.18

31.21 31.41 31.08 31.07

31.09 31.40 31.22 31.32

31.60 31.32 31.29 31.73

31.23 31.50 31.27 31.21

29.19

UCLA-CA JRWalker, Hayden5 17:04.17   25.0

28.23 30.28 31.0030.80

31.11 31.26 31.22 30.92

31.00 31.04 31.04 31.22

31.20 31.21 31.22 31.33

31.49 31.34 31.33 31.36

31.25 31.40 31.52 31.19

31.31 31.45 31.50 31.59

31.42 31.14 31.34 30.67

28.79

POLY-CA FRMerlihan, Meghan6 17:04.65   24.0

28.12 30.50 30.8830.84

31.11 31.03 31.32 31.24

31.22 31.38 30.99 30.95

31.14 31.26 31.02 31.29

31.43 31.26 31.36 31.25

31.33 31.41 31.46 31.31

31.39 31.50 31.40 31.62

31.33 31.38 30.81 30.69

29.43

PAC-PC JRBurkard, Jana7 17:05.44   23.0

27.90 30.07 31.1330.87

31.05 31.05 31.20 31.57

31.62 31.36 30.49 30.91

31.37 31.17 31.29 31.49

31.78 31.55 31.75 31.57

31.74 31.46 31.74 31.66

31.54 31.58 31.00 30.99

31.03 30.97 30.59 30.48

29.47

CSUB-CC FRZavala, Sabrina8 17:17.01   22.0

29.06 30.86 31.2331.12

31.26 31.40 31.53 31.53

31.49 31.81 31.84 31.58

31.57 31.54 31.70 31.66

31.42 31.34 31.31 31.43

31.70 31.48 31.47 31.38

31.35 31.58 31.89 32.00

31.58 31.94 31.82 31.54

30.60

SJSU-PC JRFellows, Allyson9 17:25.26   20.0

28.30 30.74 31.6431.26

31.73 31.71 31.94 31.61

31.67 31.83 31.76 31.84

31.76 31.71 31.70 31.81

31.90 31.91 32.04 32.10

32.12 32.19 32.38 31.90

31.90 32.12 31.92 32.01

32.04 32.08 31.75 31.65

30.24

UCSD-SI SOSin, Stephanie10 17:26.81   17.0

27.99 29.89 30.5530.50

30.89 30.93 31.19 31.16

31.25 31.35 31.36 31.75

31.81 32.15 32.06 32.27

32.48 32.43 32.45 32.91

32.35 32.51 32.29 32.35

32.29 32.33 32.70 32.66

32.62 32.33 32.09 32.15

30.77

UCSB-CA JRWhaley, Reid11 17:29.08   16.0

29.55 31.28 32.0131.97

32.05 32.33 32.06 31.97

31.99 32.19 32.42 32.11

32.38 31.93 32.10 32.15

32.07 31.96 32.10 31.99

31.91 32.12 32.01 32.11

31.98 32.03 31.67 31.69

31.70 31.13 30.96 31.00

30.16

POLY-CA FRHummel, Madeleine12 17:29.56   15.0

29.07 30.90 31.6831.46

31.80 31.82 32.00 31.93

32.14 32.10 31.96 31.97

31.82 31.99 32.02 32.11

32.08 31.97 31.80 31.82

32.16 32.04 32.00 31.98

32.04 31.77 31.89 32.07

31.95 31.84 32.17 31.91

31.30

FRES-CC SODugan, Vanessa13 17:34.09   14.0

28.09 30.27 31.2131.05

31.74 32.00 31.58 31.82

31.95 32.01 31.79 32.19

32.14 32.35 31.99 32.02

32.63 32.11 31.92 31.85

32.43 32.28 32.49 32.40

32.50 32.54 32.61 32.64

32.87 32.65 32.47 32.19

31.31

UCLA-CA SRCheung, Shannon14 17:34.86   13.0

29.39 31.17 31.9831.73

32.06 32.02 31.94 31.99

32.17 31.99 31.69 32.24

32.12 32.40 32.12 31.71

32.34 32.58 32.24 32.23

31.81 31.93 32.17 32.14

32.15 32.16 31.98 32.07

32.46 32.29 32.25 32.08

31.26
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A3 Invitational, Sanction #: O15-310

Hosted by UC San Diego

Results - Sat Finals
(#27  Women 1650 Yard Free)

LOYM-CA SRHorwitz, Stephanie15 17:39.69   12.0

29.13 31.20 32.2131.78

32.41 32.28 32.29 32.49

32.63 32.57 32.62 32.70

32.43 32.51 32.14 32.53

32.68 32.39 32.55 32.45

31.99 32.18 32.43 32.29

31.92 32.02 32.38 31.87

32.10 31.54 31.87 31.96

31.15

LOYM-CA FRReilly, Keara16 17:45.10   11.0

28.37 30.61 31.5531.01

31.97 31.94 31.96 32.22

32.19 32.42 32.44 32.33

32.61 32.54 32.59 32.54

32.46 32.65 32.58 32.64

32.79 32.62 32.82 32.89

32.86 32.87 32.90 33.22

32.98 33.00 32.89 32.49

31.15

FRES-CC SRPowers, Danielle17 17:48.37   9.0

28.98 31.32 31.6531.69

31.70 31.59 31.67 31.72

31.80 31.94 31.94 32.19

32.29 32.51 32.60 32.65

32.75 32.81 32.83 32.94

33.11 33.04 33.21 32.99

33.13 33.22 33.03 33.24

32.96 32.91 32.92 32.83

32.21

LOYM-CA FRAkin, Lauren18 17:59.10   7.0

28.09 31.02 32.2232.07

32.32 32.35 32.49 32.40

32.86 32.81 32.96 33.21

33.08 33.22 32.92 33.08

32.65 32.91 33.35 32.92

33.44 33.20 33.00 33.12

33.36 33.12 33.61 32.89

33.01 32.99 33.15 33.34

31.94

UCSD-SI JRGage, Sierra19 18:07.37   6.0

28.96 31.05 32.7232.18

32.81 32.88 32.92 33.08

33.09 32.93 32.55 33.18

33.32 33.17 32.83 33.10

33.31 33.47 33.65 33.23

33.12 33.33 33.55 33.82

33.59 33.67 33.59 33.79

33.60 33.84 32.98 32.78

31.28

PAC-PC JRKackman, Roslyn20 18:11.86   5.0

30.27 32.66 32.9333.01

33.29 33.58 33.79 33.54

33.77 33.92 32.80 33.50

33.45 33.62 33.54 32.99

33.10 33.01 32.79 33.22

32.92 33.23 32.96 33.16

33.29 33.08 33.24 33.40

32.75 33.23 33.16 32.85

31.81

FRES-CC FRAyers, Emily21 18:26.54   4.0

29.77 32.25 32.8332.74

33.44 33.47 33.84 34.10

34.09 34.42 34.53 35.01

34.45 34.78 34.57 35.03

34.15 33.89 33.33 33.45

33.09 33.14 33.62 33.08

32.70 32.85 33.15 32.77

33.71 33.61 33.62 33.63

33.43

LOYM-CA SOLipkowitz, Maddie22 18:29.51   3.0

29.43 32.80 33.3333.45

33.36 33.42 33.44 33.72

33.76 33.94 33.36 33.15

33.55 33.61 33.50 33.42

33.03 33.35 33.53 33.81

33.83 33.90 34.11 34.18

34.15 34.55 34.13 33.97

34.32 34.48 34.78 34.72

33.43

PEPP-CA JRHimes, Erin23 18:33.68   2.0

30.78 32.89 33.1833.06

33.17 33.57 33.60 33.32

33.77 33.76 33.31 33.67

33.62 33.53 33.52 33.45

33.53 33.88 33.75 33.97

34.01 34.20 34.35 34.36

34.13 33.98 34.25 34.62

34.75 34.61 34.88 34.50

33.71

PAC-PC JRSaccullo, Emily24 18:38.92   1.0

30.80 33.57 33.3033.23

33.42 33.83 33.82 33.65

33.70 33.76 33.94 33.53

33.93 33.93 34.14 34.07

34.12 34.18 34.08 34.10

34.30 34.19 34.37 34.52

34.07 34.34 34.31 34.26

34.64 34.49 34.96 34.43

32.94

POLY-CA FRJordan, Nicole25 18:41.65

29.53 32.04 33.4732.98

32.98 33.37 33.70 33.71

34.03 34.09 34.07 34.32

34.04 34.38 34.23 34.57

34.73 34.41 34.30 34.84

34.73 34.73 34.54 34.65

34.41 34.37 34.79 35.10

35.06 34.51 34.59 33.78

32.60

PAC-PC FRHolden, Lauren26 18:42.30

29.70 32.79 33.9033.60

34.20 34.24 34.22 34.22

34.38 34.27 34.37 33.96

33.96 34.06 33.74 33.73

33.72 33.55 33.44 33.42

33.41 33.94 34.12 34.72

35.15 34.63 35.20 34.69

35.16 34.40 34.78 34.60

34.03

UCSD-SI SOHamza, Haley--- X17:19.05

28.58 30.59 31.0331.27

31.54 31.25 31.27 31.34

31.62 31.65 31.44 31.49

31.39 31.74 31.60 31.83

31.56 31.90 32.00 31.89

32.32 32.24 31.83 31.87

31.87 31.78 31.40 31.83

31.59 32.07 31.70 31.21

30.36

UCSD-SI FREickert, Reagan--- X17:25.16

28.80 31.14 31.0531.70

31.55 31.49 31.47 31.60

31.66 31.77 31.67 31.84

32.04 32.11 31.97 32.33

32.17 32.09 31.98 32.52

32.58 32.36 31.41 31.42

32.08 32.02 31.70 31.75

31.58 31.78 31.70 31.72

30.11

UCSB-CA JRGautreau, Nicole--- X17:40.02

29.10 31.32 32.2732.05

32.36 32.35 32.05 32.15

32.18 32.08 32.13 32.20

32.04 32.15 32.15 32.17

31.87 32.14 31.86 31.73

32.02 32.14 32.27 32.17

32.39 32.42 32.60 32.72

32.72 32.76 32.95 32.60

31.91
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Results - Sat Finals
(#27  Women 1650 Yard Free)

HAWA-HI FRChasin, Hailey--- X17:44.75

29.51 31.35 31.6831.69

31.73 31.74 31.84 32.13

31.98 32.16 32.14 31.50

31.65 31.56 32.23 32.23

32.04 31.60 32.05 32.05

32.24 32.40 32.68 32.71

33.03 33.45 33.88 33.80

33.72 33.28 33.17 33.18

32.35

UCSB-CA SODepew, Dasha--- X17:55.52

29.34 32.24 32.5332.46

32.27 32.09 31.92 32.26

32.43 32.65 32.65 32.67

32.59 32.84 32.82 32.75

33.00 33.03 33.21 33.13

32.63 33.09 33.17 32.96

32.99 33.02 33.06 33.23

32.49 32.87 33.16 32.31

31.66

CSUB-CC FRSamiee, Darya--- X17:59.65

29.43 31.87 32.2832.45

32.41 32.59 32.31 32.74

32.92 32.72 32.93 32.97

32.84 33.12 32.88 32.99

32.77 33.22 32.93 33.10

33.09 33.54 32.97 33.02

33.07 33.22 33.41 33.16

33.22 33.01 32.79 32.60

31.08

 
#28  Women 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 48.04 2014& Anika Apostalon

Pool Record: 48.04 2014% Anika Apostalon

D1-A: 47.79

D1-B: 49.99

D2-A: 49.85

D2-B: 52.35

D3-A: 49.65

D3-B: 52.14

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UCLA-CA FRMcTaggart, Caroline1 49.37   32.0

24.01 25.36

UCLA-CA JRMack, Linnea2 50.06   28.0

24.07 25.99

UCSB-CA JRMikota, Julia3 51.11   27.0

24.55 26.56

UCSD-SI SRDaley, Colleen4 51.19   26.0

24.31 26.88

UCSB-CA SRVosseler, Lauren5 51.20   25.0

24.44 26.76

CSUB-CC JRHernandez, Paola6 51.45   24.0

24.51 26.94

UCLA-CA SRApplegate, Madison7 51.54   23.0

24.83 26.71

UCSB-CA SRKreuzberger, Kimmie8 51.66   22.0

24.39 27.27

Consolation Finals

UCLA-CA FRHubel, Alex9 51.11   20.0

24.66 26.45

HAWA-HI SRMark, Morgan10 51.18   17.0

24.53 26.65

FRES-CC SRHatayama, Leah11 51.22   16.0

24.10 27.12

PAC-PC JRGimbutyte, Vaiva12 51.27   15.0

24.72 26.55

UCLA-CA FRKwok, Sabrina13 51.49   14.0

25.06 26.43

CSUB-CC SRLange, Kelsey14 51.56   13.0

24.95 26.61

LOYM-CA SRBrennand, Kristen15 51.73   12.0

24.90 26.83

SJSU-PC SOBushey, Brenna16 52.12   11.0

25.01 27.11

Bonus Finals

UCLA-CA JRSteffen, Savannah17 51.61   9.0

25.46 26.15

UCSD-SI JRTang, Natalie18 51.97   7.0

25.20 26.77

UCSD-SI SRHuttner, Maddy19 52.06   6.0

25.61 26.45

SJSU-PC SOLehr, Taylor*20 52.14   4.5

25.21 26.93

LOYM-CA SRClarno, Kristen*20 52.14   4.5

25.09 27.05

UCSB-CA JRBicomong, Meghan22 52.29   3.0

25.25 27.04

CSUB-CC SRVo, Chrisy23 52.34   2.0

25.48 26.86

UCSB-CA SRBarden, Hollace24 52.44   1.0

25.37 27.07

Bonus (Non-Scoring)

FRES-CC SOBritton, Katelin25 51.82

24.94 26.88

UCLA-CA FRPelton, Mary26 51.89

25.07 26.82

UCSB-CA SOSun, Leanne27 52.14

24.84 27.30

SJSU-PC SRDavis, Alli28 52.35

25.54 26.81

UCLA-CA SOReid, Carly29 52.47

25.19 27.28

UCLA-CA SOBurnham, Maddy30 52.53

25.24 27.29

SJSU-PC SRBeneke, Brynne31 52.74

25.28 27.46

SJSU-PC SOVan Hofwegen, Angel32 53.00

25.72 27.28

 
#29  Men 100 Yard Free

Meet Record: 42.96 2012& Aaron M Wayne

Pool Record: 41.86 2012% V Morozov

D1-A: 42.37

D1-B: 44.29

D2-A: 43.85

D2-B: 46.04

D3-A: 43.66

D3-B: 45.62

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

STAN-PC SOPerry, Sam1 43.21   32.0

20.70 22.51

STAN-PC JRDeShon, Spencer2 44.07   28.0

21.29 22.78

HAWA-HI JRSamouilich, Yuri3 44.56   27.0

21.66 22.90

STAN-PC SRGarnier, Jeff4 44.62   26.0

21.53 23.09

STAN-PC SRDuggan, Sean5 44.82   25.0

21.58 23.24

STAN-PC FRCogswell, Cole6 45.11   24.0

21.73 23.38

POLY-CA FRDalpiaz, Dominic7 45.17   23.0

21.86 23.31

PAC-PC SOHarrison, Stewart8 46.07   22.0

21.83 24.24

Consolation Finals

UCSB-CA FRTittle, Mason9 45.32   20.0

21.70 23.62

UCSD-SI SRHeale, Arthur10 45.54   17.0

21.47 24.07

STAN-PC FRZdroik, Brad11 45.58   16.0

21.74 23.84

STAN-PC FRDudzinski, Ryan12 45.77   15.0

22.25 23.52

UCSB-CA SOForbes, Mikey13 45.82   14.0

21.90 23.92

UCSB-CA JRYoung, Clayton14 45.96   13.0

21.82 24.14

UCSB-CA SOMoore, Kevin15 45.98   12.0

22.09 23.89

UCSD-SI SOWylder, Kevin16 46.09   11.0

21.56 24.53

Bonus Finals

UCSB-CA JRSanchez, Eddie17 45.48   9.0

22.10 23.38

POLY-CA JRJenner, Jack18 45.83   7.0

21.89 23.94

HAWA-HI SRMakuta, Ryan19 45.90   6.0

21.49 24.41

CSUB-CC FRSalcido, Chris20 45.91   5.0

22.18 23.73

POLY-CA SONewland, Nolan21 45.93   4.0

21.98 23.95
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Results - Sat Finals
Bonus Finals ...   (#29  Men 100 Yard Free)

CSUB-CC JRVukic, Mihael22 45.96   3.0

21.75 24.21

UCSD-SI JRJacobs, Julian23 46.07   2.0

22.25 23.82

STAN-PC JRDesCombes, Jack24 46.16   1.0

22.00 24.16

Bonus (Non-Scoring)

STAN-PC SOOlmsted, Wesley25 46.07

21.80 24.27

UCSB-CA SRPaulauskas, Lukas26 46.14

22.23 23.91

UCSD-SI SOLee, Samuel27 46.17

22.29 23.88

HAWA-HI SOChan, Alex28 46.27

22.15 24.12

PAC-PC FROwens, Josh29 46.51

22.40 24.11

CSUB-CC SOCobarrubias, Joseph30 46.89

22.41 24.48

CSUB-CC JRTimonera, Bryce31 47.27

22.55 24.72

HAWA-HI JRYuan, Bennett32 47.33

22.69 24.64

 
#30  Men 1650 Yard Free

Meet Record: 14:47.06 2010& Chad LaTourette

Pool Record: 14:41.57 1985% M O'Brian

D1-A: 14:46.04

D1-B: 15:30.39

D2-A: 15:22.49

D2-B: 16:08.61

D3-A: 15:05.49

D3-B: 16:16.65

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

STAN-PC SOEgan, Liam1 15:05.31   32.0

25.23 26.99 27.1127.09

27.28 27.12 27.13 27.33

27.35 27.45 27.54 27.53

27.53 27.52 27.61 27.49

27.55 27.52 27.59 27.61

27.64 27.70 27.74 27.77

27.76 27.82 27.87 27.93

27.79 28.01 27.88 27.74

26.09

STAN-PC SRThomson, Danny2 15:12.86   28.0

25.03 27.02 27.5227.35

27.69 27.63 27.82 27.85

27.90 27.94 27.99 28.05

28.38 27.91 27.77 28.12

27.90 28.07 27.91 27.85

27.55 27.40 27.48 27.37

27.52 27.98 27.69 27.76

27.99 27.92 27.93 27.72

26.85

UCSB-CA FRGuerra, Bobby3 15:28.97   27.0

25.03 28.19 28.6028.38

28.70 28.76 28.52 28.58

28.82 28.68 28.46 28.40

28.20 28.19 28.41 28.30

28.19 28.20 28.18 28.19

28.04 28.16 27.98 28.14

28.22 28.02 28.34 28.42

28.19 28.09 28.14 28.14

26.11

STAN-PC JRBuck, Justin4 15:29.24   26.0

25.37 27.52 27.7627.56

27.92 27.97 27.97 28.17

28.00 28.09 28.24 28.13

28.39 28.35 28.29 28.23

28.36 28.20 28.61 28.54

28.53 28.49 28.50 28.47

28.51 28.26 28.36 28.44

28.49 28.51 28.62 28.51

27.88

POLY-CA SOPold, Pearu5 15:32.06   25.0

25.25 28.50 28.7428.74

28.86 28.72 28.72 28.71

28.56 28.72 28.61 28.54

28.33 28.40 28.45 28.67

28.46 28.53 28.42 28.55

28.19 27.91 28.18 27.93

28.13 28.10 28.09 28.07

28.18 28.36 28.32 27.74

26.38

HAWA-HI SOGutzat, Jonas6 15:38.16   24.0

25.41 28.23 28.1228.18

28.36 28.20 28.73 28.65

28.42 28.56 28.55 28.58

28.63 28.78 28.66 28.96

29.10 28.99 28.62 28.69

28.73 28.85 29.04 28.62

28.71 28.56 28.69 28.84

28.84 28.72 27.69 27.68

26.77

UCSD-SI SRNadler, Kyle7 15:39.30   23.0

25.83 28.07 28.3628.28

28.49 28.43 28.65 28.75

28.89 28.67 28.43 28.68

28.53 28.40 28.51 28.43

28.54 28.59 28.53 28.56

28.48 28.56 28.56 28.73

28.73 28.67 28.60 28.60

28.98 28.60 28.60 28.79

27.78

UCSB-CA SODeVito, Nick8 15:47.17   22.0

26.11 28.35 28.9128.81

29.05 28.79 28.78 28.84

28.91 28.87 29.07 28.86

28.97 29.10 28.66 28.94

28.86 29.08 29.20 28.83

28.91 29.00 29.06 28.71

28.69 28.72 28.77 29.05

28.78 28.74 28.60 28.48

26.67

POLY-CA FRMitchell, Archie9 15:47.57   20.0

23.98 26.81 27.9627.45

28.58 28.65 29.06 29.36

28.72 28.40 28.34 28.54

28.75 28.74 29.07 29.42

29.38 30.62 28.06 28.86

29.30 28.17 29.71 31.14

30.81 30.30 28.54 28.71

28.35 28.86 29.50 29.28

26.15

UCSB-CA FRHotchkiss, Logan10 15:51.82   17.0

25.59 28.82 29.4028.64

28.45 28.58 28.64 29.23

28.66 29.04 29.08 29.01

28.57 28.82 29.10 29.34

29.29 28.98 29.29 29.11

28.99 29.43 29.24 29.24

28.92 29.11 29.20 29.11

28.84 29.04 28.87 28.56

27.63

UCSD-SI JRMitrushina, Sasha11 15:52.81   16.0

25.81 27.79 28.3928.31

28.63 28.77 28.76 28.79

28.70 28.88 29.13 29.23

29.18 29.01 28.97 29.20

29.24 29.21 29.45 29.42

29.06 29.46 29.32 29.17

29.28 29.23 29.28 29.19

29.13 29.09 28.87 29.19

27.67

POLY-CA SRPeterson, Alan12 16:06.21   15.0

26.52 28.95 29.0929.00

29.04 29.06 29.12 29.07

29.05 29.40 29.33 29.30

29.36 29.23 29.20 29.43

29.37 29.11 29.52 29.73

29.86 29.64 30.07 29.71

29.66 29.83 29.68 29.52

29.69 29.50 29.80 29.12

28.25
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Results - Sat Finals
(#30  Men 1650 Yard Free)

POLY-CA JRCunniff, Austin13 16:11.53   14.0

25.93 28.53 28.9628.79

29.11 29.01 29.18 29.37

29.40 29.42 29.51 29.69

29.60 29.88 29.89 29.75

29.75 30.01 29.86 29.75

29.82 30.01 29.87 29.77

30.04 29.89 30.02 29.98

29.75 29.54 29.86 29.11

28.48

UCSD-SI FROrtiz, Alejandro14 16:12.02   13.0

25.44 28.66 28.8628.80

29.05 29.24 29.26 29.31

29.39 29.81 29.57 29.48

29.66 29.89 29.89 30.13

29.81 29.96 29.82 30.14

30.23 30.23 30.24 29.80

29.86 29.81 30.06 29.90

30.30 29.73 29.68 28.68

27.33

CSUB-CC FRVan Krimpen, Owen15 16:12.07   12.0

25.66 27.93 29.1428.71

28.94 29.37 29.45 29.44

29.86 29.72 29.81 29.72

29.71 29.84 29.91 29.12

29.21 29.70 29.56 29.59

29.72 29.72 29.88 29.85

29.79 30.11 29.79 30.00

29.78 30.04 29.81 30.04

29.15

POLY-CA SOLeeson, Peyton16 16:13.64   11.0

26.22 28.77 29.9429.57

29.94 29.79 30.11 29.94

29.89 29.79 29.59 29.80

29.87 29.62 29.68 29.70

29.71 29.81 30.01 29.53

29.06 29.61 29.79 29.71

29.67 29.59 30.19 29.81

29.48 29.41 29.38 29.19

27.47

CSUB-CC SRMay, Carson17 16:21.93   9.0

25.97 28.99 29.9429.53

29.93 29.67 30.03 29.81

29.86 30.05 29.67 29.75

30.08 29.86 29.62 29.76

29.61 29.88 29.85 29.93

30.09 29.88 30.00 29.94

30.11 29.96 30.05 30.00

30.03 30.21 30.02 30.08

29.77

PAC-PC JRGueguen, Jerome18 16:27.98   7.0

26.65 29.20 30.1029.84

30.31 30.05 30.13 30.25

30.03 30.01 30.28 30.11

30.20 30.01 29.88 29.96

30.01 30.24 30.18 30.03

30.02 29.97 30.12 29.92

30.34 30.16 29.97 30.25

30.38 30.17 30.36 30.06

28.79

HAWA-HI FRHolloway, Drew19 16:32.61   6.0

26.29 28.66 29.6429.23

29.75 30.02 29.87 29.94

30.03 30.00 30.17 30.06

30.23 30.33 30.55 30.24

30.30 30.50 30.66 30.78

30.67 30.58 30.63 30.55

30.57 30.70 30.54 30.65

30.39 30.00 29.87 30.85

29.36

PAC-PC FRNord, Nicholas20 16:45.02   5.0

27.32 30.01 30.1430.12

30.20 30.16 30.71 30.51

30.80 30.73 30.78 30.51

30.61 30.53 30.58 30.59

30.65 30.42 30.19 30.54

30.44 30.30 30.51 30.68

30.76 30.95 30.80 30.80

31.13 30.71 30.78 31.41

29.65

CSUB-CC JRVargas, Nick21 16:45.89   4.0

26.29 29.09 29.8629.43

30.16 30.12 29.79 30.03

30.37 30.78 30.56 30.63

30.69 30.94 31.48 30.75

31.27 31.05 31.06 31.04

31.18 31.11 31.31 31.17

31.01 31.39 30.95 31.22

31.14 31.26 30.06 29.86

28.84

CSUB-CC SOFascio, Bryant22 16:56.44   3.0

26.39 28.62 29.3328.80

29.50 29.52 29.71 29.77

29.87 30.11 30.24 30.25

30.09 30.25 30.25 30.56

30.66 30.93 31.85 31.69

31.61 31.85 32.23 32.45

32.21 32.18 32.37 32.79

32.53 32.41 32.24 31.91

31.27

CSUB-CC SOValiente, Steven23 17:30.16   2.0

26.88 29.32 30.2629.71

30.29 30.46 30.69 30.86

31.55 31.53 31.55 31.99

32.01 32.03 32.64 32.27

32.74 32.99 32.46 33.01

32.18 33.20 32.20 33.35

33.19 33.03 33.50 33.06

32.64 33.16 32.80 31.71

30.90

UCSD-SI JRPourvahidi, Chandler--- X15:50.86

25.10 28.02 28.7928.51

28.90 28.91 29.05 28.72

28.83 28.89 28.74 28.81

28.92 28.97 29.54 29.64

29.28 29.25 29.43 29.09

29.21 29.05 28.96 29.13

29.18 29.04 28.98 29.04

28.83 28.88 28.83 28.58

27.76

UCSB-CA JRLau, Andy--- X15:54.53

26.29 28.12 28.6728.60

28.90 28.70 28.92 28.89

28.83 29.20 29.08 28.95

29.10 28.87 29.05 29.55

29.45 29.69 29.52 29.31

29.44 29.00 29.20 29.37

29.01 29.09 29.02 29.55

29.45 29.16 29.10 28.75

26.70

UCSB-CA FRVanbrocklin, Eric--- X16:23.42

25.96 27.93 29.0528.75

29.36 29.71 29.82 30.13

30.39 30.16 30.32 29.91

30.00 30.45 30.05 30.08

30.00 30.22 30.32 30.13

30.33 29.80 30.44 30.27

30.51 31.22 30.05 30.16

30.34 29.95 30.05 29.63

27.93

UCSD-SI SRChang, Howie--- X16:29.88

25.34 27.56 28.3527.94

28.67 28.69 28.52 28.92

29.22 28.87 29.69 29.60

29.33 30.00 30.07 29.58

29.78 29.46 29.80 29.04

38.50 30.99 31.35 31.59

31.51 31.78 31.33 31.19

31.14 30.91 30.67 30.73

29.76
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Results - Sat Finals
(#30  Men 1650 Yard Free)

UCSD-SI FRHalson, Max--- X16:34.39

26.50 29.12 29.8629.63

30.25 30.48 30.48 30.49

30.61 30.32 29.79 29.89

29.99 30.18 29.83 30.31

30.44 30.21 29.89 30.30

30.60 30.69 30.38 30.58

30.13 30.56 30.74 30.51

30.38 30.60 30.58 30.33

29.74

POLY-CA SOLinker, Tom--- XDFS

PAC-PC FRCraig, Collin--- DFS

 
#31  Women 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 2:09.41 2010& Liz A Smith

Pool Record: 2:13.41 2012% K. Records

D1-A: 2:07.42

D1-B: 2:15.99

D2-A: 2:14.75

D2-B: 2:21.49

D3-A: 2:14.58

D3-B: 2:23.03

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UCLA-CA FRSchanz, Emma1 2:12.55%  32.0

30.03 33.45 35.1033.97

PAC-PC JRJorgensen, Whitney2 2:15.50   28.0

30.76 34.05 35.6235.07

PEPP-CA SRMosbaugh, Jessica3 2:16.01   27.0

30.84 34.25 35.9135.01

HAWA-HI FRIp, Jane4 2:16.46   26.0

30.73 34.80 36.0034.93

POLY-CA SOSpeak, Sage5 2:16.77   25.0

31.19 34.45 35.7535.38

FRES-CC SRRodriguez, Brooke6 2:17.29   24.0

30.31 34.65 36.9735.36

UCSD-SI JRBryan, Jaimie7 2:17.38   23.0

30.60 34.63 36.3335.82

FRES-CC JRBaldwin, Hailee8 2:17.85   22.0

31.16 34.76 36.2235.71

Consolation Finals

UCSB-CA SRRecords, Katie9 2:16.27   20.0

31.00 34.64 35.5035.13

UCSB-CA SOShew, Alyssa10 2:17.15   17.0

31.28 34.54 36.2435.09

UCSD-SI FRMaxfield, Lily11 2:17.66   16.0

30.75 34.64 36.4535.82

HAWA-HI SRAllin, Sophie12 2:18.88   15.0

30.94 34.76 36.8936.29

POLY-CA JRLindblad, Gabby13 2:20.27   14.0

30.96 35.34 37.7536.22

UCLA-CA FREscalas, Elena14 2:20.33   13.0

31.80 35.44 36.9536.14

SJSU-PC SRBuxbaum, Amanda15 2:20.46   12.0

31.93 35.37 37.1536.01

CSUB-CC JRMilobar, Dylana16 2:20.47   11.0

30.72 35.78 38.0835.89

Bonus Finals

UCSD-SI SOPhetbenjakul, Angie17 2:19.65   9.0

30.98 35.24 37.4735.96

SJSU-PC JRSolorio, Taylor18 2:19.68   7.0

31.98 36.34 35.7335.63

UCSB-CA FRAdornetto, Maelyn19 2:21.46   6.0

31.98 35.72 37.2636.50

PAC-PC FRDavis, Lauren20 2:21.56   5.0

32.00 35.54 37.5936.43

UCSB-CA SOBenjamin, Kathleen21 2:22.07   4.0

31.71 35.63 38.0736.66

UN-01-PC SRJohnson, Jenner22 2:23.13   3.0

31.37 35.87 38.3737.52

LOYM-CA SRReid, Mary Kate23 2:23.27   2.0

32.31 36.58 37.5636.82

LOYM-CA JRMora, Kailee24 2:24.40   1.0

32.02 36.01 38.7037.67

Bonus (Non-Scoring)

UCSB-CA FRNguyen, An25 2:21.30

32.15 35.81 36.8036.54

CSUB-CC FRD'Arcy, Summer26 2:23.61

32.15 35.74 38.7237.00

SJSU-PC SRMoffitt, Natasha27 2:23.67

31.89 35.51 39.1337.14

POLY-CA FRKipp, Noelle28 2:23.94

32.13 36.71 38.0337.07

PAC-PC SRKing, Camorah29 2:25.56

32.77 36.39 38.7537.65

POLY-CA FRTsui, Katie30 2:26.74

32.50 36.42 39.6438.18

UCSD-SI SOKing, Morgan31 2:27.14

33.74 37.45 37.9238.03

PEPP-CA FRHenley, Megan32 2:27.65

33.19 37.28 38.7738.41

 
#32  Men 200 Yard Breast

Meet Record: 1:54.85 2013& Sean Mahoney

Pool Record: 1:53.12 2012% C. Mickelson

D1-A: 1:53.07

D1-B: 1:59.79

D2-A: 1:56.74

D2-B: 2:02.58

D3-A: 1:56.59

D3-B: 2:05.58

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

STAN-PC FRAnderson, Matt1 1:58.42   32.0

UCSD-SI JRYong, Zach2 2:00.01   28.0

27.90 30.64 30.6230.85

UCSB-CA SOWong, Simon3 2:01.51   27.0

27.32 30.42 32.3831.39

POLY-CA SRMackle, Mickey4 2:03.33   26.0

27.87 31.22 32.3931.85

STAN-PC JRLe, Daniel5 2:03.68   25.0

27.76 30.91 33.1531.86

HAWA-HI SOStraw, Alex6 2:03.82   24.0

27.28 30.78 33.5032.26

UCSD-SI SRZavala, AJ7 2:04.23   23.0

27.95 31.53 32.7132.04

POLY-CA FRWhittington, Brian8 2:04.50   22.0

27.85 31.29 33.0232.34

Consolation Finals

STAN-PC SRBrown, Christian9 2:03.43   20.0

26.87 31.16 33.2732.13

UCSD-SI FRTse, Garrett10 2:04.16   17.0

28.10 31.57 32.3132.18

POLY-CA FRGildart, Hunter*11 2:04.73   15.5

28.18 31.58 32.6132.36

POLY-CA SONguyen, Brandon*11 2:04.73   15.5

27.67 31.33 33.7132.02

POLY-CA SOLinker, Tom13 2:05.68   14.0

28.57 31.01 33.7332.37

UCSB-CA FRKmak, Joe14 2:06.81   13.0

27.83 32.33 33.3633.29

CSUB-CC FRChir, Jake15 2:08.74   12.0

29.02 32.11 34.4733.14

UCSB-CA FRCalwell, Kasey16 2:09.29   11.0

28.72 32.61 34.2133.75

Bonus Finals

PAC-PC SRWard, Lee17 2:07.62   9.0

28.53 32.26 33.4733.36

PAC-PC SRFranke, Cameron18 2:09.42   7.0

27.96 32.14 35.0834.24

CSUB-CC FRLee, Greg19 2:09.66   6.0

28.85 32.28 34.8133.72

PAC-PC JRByers, Neil20 2:16.88   5.0

30.02 35.05 36.2235.59

CSUB-CC FRRamos, Matthew21 2:17.69   4.0

30.33 33.99 37.2336.14

 
#33  Women 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:55.83 2009& Sara Isakovic

Pool Record: 1:55.11 1985% M. Meagher

D1-A: 1:54.22

D1-B: 1:59.59

D2-A: 2:00.18

D2-B: 2:06.19

D3-A: 1:56.90

D3-B: 2:07.58

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

UN-01-CATarazona, Noelle1 1:56.64   32.0

26.16 29.15 30.9930.34

UCLA-CA SOGrover, Katie2 1:57.25   28.0

26.77 29.74 30.7030.04

UCLA-CA SRUpshaw, Arlyn3 1:58.97   27.0

27.18 29.93 30.8131.05
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Results - Sat Finals
Championship Finals ...   (#33  Women 200 Yard Fly)

UCLA-CA JRWhite, Madison4 1:59.65   26.0

27.31 30.28 31.1730.89

HAWA-HI JRMcnulty, Erin5 2:00.51   25.0

27.10 30.26 31.8131.34

FRES-CC JRGullick, Esme6 2:01.84   24.0

27.56 30.99 31.6131.68

POLY-CA SREnguidanos, Belen7 2:02.28   23.0

27.63 30.26 32.5631.83

UCSD-SI SRWatkins, Dari8 2:03.42   22.0

27.67 31.18 32.5032.07

Consolation Finals

UCLA-CA SODelisle, MP9 2:02.06   20.0

26.94 30.68 32.0132.43

LOYM-CA JRCalton, Hannah10 2:02.98   17.0

27.09 30.40 33.8231.67

POLY-CA SOMorefield, Shaelin11 2:03.33   16.0

27.44 31.30 32.3832.21

SJSU-PC FRMaluafiti, Marley12 2:04.29   15.0

27.37 31.50 33.3132.11

PEPP-CA FRCarter, Allie13 2:04.53   14.0

28.14 31.48 32.4732.44

POLY-CA SRGuy, Taylor14 2:04.65   13.0

27.39 31.60 33.2032.46

UCSB-CA SRTedesco, Madison15 2:05.70   12.0

28.50 31.67 32.8532.68

FRES-CC FRLibang, Gabbie16 2:08.12   11.0

27.90 32.18 35.2732.77

Bonus Finals

UCLA-CA FRHubel, Alex17 2:03.69   9.0

27.56 31.18 32.7232.23

UCSB-CA SOTravis, Faith18 2:05.67   7.0

27.57 31.41 33.8932.80

POLY-CA FRPeterson, Elizabeth19 2:06.04   6.0

28.19 31.76 33.6132.48

FRES-CC SOKennemann, Casey20 2:06.21   5.0

28.34 31.71 33.3832.78

FRES-CC SRRuiz, Lindsay21 2:06.49   4.0

28.59 32.23 32.8632.81

UCSD-SI SOWittenbrink, Jayna22 2:07.86   3.0

27.67 31.41 35.3233.46

FRES-CC FRMonnich, Emma23 2:09.03   2.0

28.75 32.24 34.2833.76

HAWA-HI FRChasin, Hailey24 2:12.96   1.0

28.99 32.60 36.6534.72

Bonus (Non-Scoring)

UCSD-SI FRLambert, Emily25 2:06.73

27.68 31.06 34.6633.33

UCSB-CA JRGautreau, Nicole26 2:07.27

28.93 32.34 32.9533.05

UCLA-CA JRMerlihan, Michaela27 2:08.93

29.24 32.71 33.4633.52

FRES-CC JRRennie, Tarryn28 2:09.14

28.39 31.50 36.4732.78

PAC-PC JRKackman, Roslyn29 2:09.76

28.45 32.17 35.6033.54

FRES-CC JRRosenthal, Rachel30 2:10.39

28.91 32.55 34.3534.58

HAWA-HI SOMakuta, Kira31 2:10.86

28.93 32.42 35.2434.27

FRES-CC JRConlon, Kali32 2:12.82

28.75 33.50 36.1334.44

 
#34  Men 200 Yard Fly

Meet Record: 1:43.47 2011& Bobby Bollier

Pool Record: 1:41.87 2012% T. Shields

D1-A: 1:42.43

D1-B: 1:47.99

D2-A: 1:46.44

D2-B: 1:51.77

D3-A: 1:45.64

D3-B: 1:53.87

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

Championship Finals

STAN-PC SRUmbach, Gray1 1:44.32   32.0

23.24 26.32 27.8226.94

STAN-PC JRBlack, Connor2 1:44.92   28.0

23.04 26.92 27.5727.39

STAN-PC JRYoder, Jimmy3 1:45.64   27.0

23.46 26.70 27.8727.61

STAN-PC FRLiang, Andrew4 1:48.00   26.0

23.64 27.73 28.4828.15

POLY-CA SOCootes, Zach5 1:48.01   25.0

23.78 27.27 28.5228.44

UCSB-CA SONolan, Chris6 1:48.45   24.0

24.04 27.38 28.6228.41

UCSB-CA JRLau, Andy7 1:49.11   23.0

24.58 27.74 28.9027.89

STAN-PC FRDeVine, Abrahm--- NS

Consolation Finals

UCSB-CA SOMendoza, Kevin9 1:47.79   20.0

23.50 27.27 29.2727.75

UCSB-CA FRVanbrocklin, Eric10 1:48.70   17.0

24.44 27.63 28.6427.99

HAWA-HI SRJohnson, Kacy11 1:50.54   16.0

24.76 28.16 29.1628.46

HAWA-HI JRAlentado, Jason12 1:51.38   15.0

25.12 28.17 29.6028.49

UCSD-SI SRLi, Paul13 1:52.08   14.0

25.01 28.41 29.5529.11

POLY-CA FRYi, Edward14 1:52.14   13.0

24.37 28.11 30.5129.15

PAC-PC FRNord, Nicholas15 1:52.58   12.0

25.35 28.74 29.7428.75

CSUB-CC FRKramer, Justice16 1:53.01   11.0

25.44 28.62 29.7229.23

Bonus Finals

PAC-PC SRPresswood, Brandon17 1:50.99   9.0

24.73 27.83 29.6228.81

UCSB-CA SOChalcarz, Matt18 1:52.68   7.0

25.00 28.01 30.4929.18

HAWA-HI FRPike, Aiden19 1:53.33   6.0

24.75 29.38 29.6329.57

UCSD-SI SOFink, Kevin20 1:54.95   5.0

25.37 29.37 30.1630.05

UCSB-CA FRLopez, Javier21 1:55.06   4.0

25.70 27.92 31.8129.63

CSUB-CC JRSeles, Luka22 1:55.48   3.0

25.56 27.99 31.9529.98

PAC-PC JRVu, Jared23 1:55.67   2.0

24.97 29.21 31.5129.98

CSUB-CC JRVargas, Nick24 1:58.89   1.0

26.35 30.16 31.1231.26

Bonus (Non-Scoring)

UCSD-SI JRNguyen, Michael25 1:57.04

26.00 29.58 30.9530.51

PAC-PC JRGueguen, Jerome26 1:58.33

26.27 30.02 30.9831.06

UCSD-SI FRHalson, Max27 2:02.16

25.48 29.97 33.4533.26

 
#35  Women 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 3:15.39 2010& Stanford University

S Woodward, E Webb, A Murez, K Dwelley

Pool Record: 3:18.03 2014% San Diego State University

A Apostalon, C Bailey, S Miller, W Weisz

D1-A: 3:16.15

D1-B: 3:17.59

D2-A: 3:21.88

D2-B: 3:31.98

D3-B: 3:30.72

  Team Relay Finals Time

AUCLA-CA1 3:20.12   64.0

White, Madison JR Grover, Katie SO

Mack, Linnea JR McTaggart, Caroline FR

24.58 50.66 50.5824.27

23.45 49.54 23.69 49.34

AUCSB-CA2 3:21.24   56.0

Kreuzberger, Kimmie SR Low, Cheyenne JR

Vosseler, Lauren SR Mikota, Julia JR

24.27 51.08 50.4223.68

23.44 49.34 23.88 50.40

ASJSU-PC3 3:23.74   54.0

Humel, Colleen SO Solorio, Taylor JR

Spitser, Riley SR Bushey, Brenna SO

24.65 51.61 51.0124.40

24.09 50.51 23.59 50.61

APAC-PC4 3:25.51   52.0

Gimbutyte, Vaiva JR Ramey, Kenna SO

Jorgensen, Whitney JR Mardones, Cristina SR

24.86 51.58 50.3324.00

24.65 51.44 25.08 52.16
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Results - Sat Finals
(#35  Women 400 Yard Free Relay)

AHAWA-HI5 3:25.75   50.0

Weidner, Franziska SO Mark, Morgan SR

Swanson, Alex SO Webster, Kira SO

24.51 51.16 50.3323.63

24.62 52.39 24.77 51.87

AUCSD-SI6 3:25.89   48.0

Daley, Colleen SR Tang, Natalie JR

Phetbenjakul, Angie SO Huttner, Maddy SR

24.41 50.95 51.4024.61

24.60 52.11 24.83 51.43

ACSUB-CC7 3:26.53   46.0

Goncalves, Nicolette SR Lange, Kelsey SR

Hernandez, Paola JR Vo, Chrisy SR

25.57 52.85 51.4124.50

23.92 50.82 24.62 51.45

AFRES-CC8 3:28.42   44.0

Rodriguez, Brooke SR Hatayama, Leah SR

Britton, Katelin SO Kennemann, Casey SO

25.21 52.98 50.6123.93

24.73 52.29 24.88 52.54

ALOYM-CA9 3:29.29   40.0

Clarno, Kristen SR Calton, Hannah JR

Willis, Isabel FR Brennand, Kristen SR

25.08 52.07 52.3624.94

25.12 52.91 24.72 51.95

APOLY-CA10 3:29.49   34.0

Diamond, Bonnie SO Bender, Alisha SR

Quah, Eliza FR Guy, Taylor SR

25.14 52.63 51.8624.61

25.24 52.57 25.08 52.43

BUCSB-CA--- x3:26.21

Leonard, Kelsey JR Barden, Hollace SR

Bicomong, Meghan JR Sun, Leanne SO

24.74 51.75 51.6624.76

24.58 51.53 24.31 51.27

BUCLA-CA--- x3:27.48

Steffen, Savannah JR Applegate, Madison SR

Kwok, Sabrina FR Upshaw, Arlyn SR

25.62 52.29 51.6524.59

24.77 51.61 24.72 51.93

CUCLA-CA--- x3:28.61

Winkler, Brigette JR Burnham, Maddy SO

Pelton, Mary FR Hayes, Nina JR

25.42 52.88 52.0424.93

24.78 51.63 24.98 52.06

BPAC-PC--- x3:29.07

Lillie, Meredith FR Singh, Cai Hong FR

Burkard, Jana JR Preston, Haley SR

25.10 52.09 52.5124.48

24.68 51.99 25.04 52.48

BSJSU-PC--- x3:29.54

Lehr, Taylor SO Beneke, Brynne SR

Van Hofwegen, Angel SO Davis, Alli SR

25.49 53.14 51.7324.41

25.47 53.06 24.84 51.61

CUCSB-CA--- x3:30.23

Hoppe, Charis SR Curran, Hope SR

Records, Katie SR Helmuth-Malone, Lilly FR

25.31 52.09 52.6025.14

25.07 52.57 24.82 52.97

DUCLA-CA--- x3:30.57

Owen, Rachel JR Amberg, Natalie SO

Merlihan, Michaela JR Reid, Carly SO

25.27 53.03 51.3724.88

25.53 52.93 25.05 53.24

BUCSD-SI--- x3:31.23

Woo, Cathy JR Eickert, Reagan FR

Watkins, Dari SR Toronczak, Julia SO

25.13 52.87 53.6125.58

25.07 51.90 25.17 52.85

BFRES-CC--- x3:32.99

Short, Ally SO Nabors, Hannah SO

Giannetta, Samantha FR Mazutaityte, Ugne FR

25.55 53.20 53.8125.71

25.53 53.86 24.84 52.12

CUCSD-SI--- x3:34.10

Murphy, Haley SO Hamza, Haley SO

Wittenbrink, Jayna SO Miller, Lindsey FR

25.35 53.24 53.2325.70

25.06 53.24 25.74 54.39

BCSUB-CC--- x3:36.93

Willoughby, Audrey SO Van Raalte, Meghan SR

Stahlak, Anna FR Collatz, Tatum FR

25.62 54.32 53.1724.96

26.08 54.74 25.80 54.70

BHAWA-HI--- x3:36.94

Uekawa, Madi JR Armbrecht, Katie SR

Mariucci, Haylee JR Bennett, Kristen SR

25.76 54.34 54.0525.30

25.57 55.08 25.76 53.47

CPAC-PC--- x3:38.98

Nash, Sara JR Threw, Kristin SR

Green, Isabella FR Saccullo, Emily JR

25.43 52.93 54.3026.06

25.38 53.58 27.89 58.17

CFRES-CC--- x3:39.09

Conlon, Kali JR Baldwin, Hailee JR

Rennie, Tarryn JR Tang, Andrea FR

25.61 54.54 54.1225.84

25.81 54.21 26.17 56.22

DUCSB-CA--- x3:39.40

Mefford, Mikayla SO Depew, Dasha SO

Cook, Brea SO Kulik, Rachel FR

26.13 55.09 53.5625.56

25.86 54.47 26.23 56.28

BLOYM-CA--- x3:41.87

Brown, Hanna FR Abbott, Marley FR

Yee, Tori SO Reilly, Keara FR

26.11 55.25 55.4725.51

26.35 55.14 26.37 56.01

DFRES-CC--- DFS

 
#36  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

Meet Record: 2:53.70 2014& Southern California, Universit

S Condorelli, M Domagala, D Morgan, D Carter

Pool Record: 2:51.45 2012%

Messerschmidt, Fleming, Gimondi, Shields

D1-A: 2:52.82

D1-B: 2:54.20

D2-A: 2:55.21

D2-B: 3:03.97

D3-B: 3:04.39

  Team Relay Finals Time

ASTAN-PC1 2:55.10   64.0

DeShon, Spencer JR Garnier, Jeff SR

Duggan, Sean SR Perry, Sam SO

21.44 44.40 43.6820.83

20.99 44.13 20.34 42.89

AUCSB-CA2 2:59.84   56.0

Forbes, Mikey SO Young, Clayton JR

Tittle, Mason FR Sanchez, Eddie JR

21.86 45.81 45.0121.33

20.87 44.16 21.23 44.86

AUCSD-SI3 2:59.98   54.0

Jacobs, Julian JR Wylder, Kevin SO

Lee, Samuel SO Heale, Arthur SR

21.67 45.45 44.4320.43

21.82 45.47 20.89 44.63

AHAWA-HI4 3:00.87   52.0

Samouilich, Yuri JR Chan, Alex SO

Yuan, Bennett JR Makuta, Ryan SR

21.61 44.56 45.2120.99

21.61 46.14 21.28 44.96

APOLY-CA5 3:00.88   50.0

Davies, Caleb JR Jenner, Jack JR

Dalpiaz, Dominic FR Newland, Nolan SO

21.66 45.56 45.1621.15

21.17 44.76 21.21 45.40

APAC-PC6 3:02.07   48.0

Mackenzie, Miles SO Shahaff, Yahav FR

Harrison, Stewart SO Klein, Curtis JR

21.77 45.84 45.3320.91

21.30 45.38 21.36 45.52

BUCSB-CA--- x3:01.81

Moore, Kevin SO Paulauskas, Lukas SR

Mullis, Billy SO Hotchkiss, Logan FR

21.88 45.68 45.8222.11

21.30 44.92 21.65 45.39

CUCSB-CA--- x3:03.65

Guerra, Bobby FR Smith, Joshua SR

Wang, Michael FR Overstreet, Erik FR

22.26 46.13 45.8222.03

21.89 45.55 22.25 46.15

BPAC-PC--- x3:04.60

Blevins, Stephen SO Owens, Josh FR

Goedhart, Lane JR Meendering, Georan JR

22.03 46.85 45.0321.37

23.41 47.88 21.18 44.84
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BUCSD-SI--- x3:05.41

Takeda, Austin SO Cohn, Michael SR

Pourvahidi, Chandler JR Leung, Michael SR

22.43 47.15 46.3622.24

22.06 46.29 21.80 45.61

BHAWA-HI--- x3:05.99

Hagan, Riley SR Kealiher, Aj SO

Miller, Luke JR Felix, Alex FR

22.72 47.16 46.2421.67

21.79 46.63 21.54 45.96

DUCSB-CA--- x3:06.20

Miao, Albert JR Calwell, Kasey FR

Kubick, Dylan JR Kirkpatrick, Calvin FR

22.71 46.98 47.3221.95

22.00 45.80 21.58 46.10

BCSUB-CC--- x3:07.94

Kramer, Justice FR Timonera, Bryce JR

Hopkins, Jaren FR Van Krimpen, Owen FR

22.69 47.39 46.5722.10

22.29 47.23 22.17 46.75

CUCSD-SI--- x3:08.24

Knox, Will FR Tan, Kawei FR

Clancy, Aaron JR Bloom, Johnny JR

22.42 47.21 46.1321.65

22.21 47.06 22.76 47.84

CPAC-PC--- x3:08.81

Ward, Lee SR Lee, Shelby FR

Zachmeier, Nicholas SO Peterson, Max SO

22.79 47.58 47.1722.30

22.30 47.29 21.61 46.77

CCSUB-CC--- x3:13.94

Chir, Jake FR Knights, Seth FR

Richey-Luna, Jack JR Bustamante, Nick FR

22.84 47.70 48.8522.53

22.33 48.33 22.97 49.06

BSTAN-PC--- DQ

Cogswell, Cole FR Zdroik, Brad FR

Dudzinski, Ryan FR Olmsted, Wesley SO

21.46 45.75 45.8121.85

21.68 46.04 21.67 45.86

ACSUB-CC--- DQ

Soric, Lovre SO Salcido, Chris FR

Vukic, Mihael JR Cobarrubias, Joseph SO

22.01 45.41 46.4922.27

20.84 44.35 21.91 45.88

DSTAN-PC--- DFS

CSTAN-PC--- DFS

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. UCLA Swimming 1295

2. UC Santa Barbara 914.5

3. University of the Pacific 724.5

4. San Jose State University 688.5

5. UC San Diego 675.5

6. Fresno State University 617

7. Cal Poly 616

8. University of Hawaii 608

9. California State University Ba 395

10. Loyola Marymount University 313

11. University of Southern Calif 240

12. Unattached (Pomona) 82

13. Pepperdine University 43

14. Unattached (Sjsu) 19

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 36

1. Stanford University 2016

2. UC Santa Barbara 1093

3. Cal Poly 857

4. UC San Diego 813

5. University of Hawaii 587

6. University of the Pacific 508

7. California State University Ba 355

8. University of Southern Calif 232


